2020 - 2021

Coaches:

o Tyrell Musch

Players (11)

NAME GRADE
Nicholas Baez Graduated
Hansen Bagdonas Graduated
Jordan Dixon Graduated
Nicholas Douglas Graduated
Lawrence Elting Graduated
Vincent Fusco Graduated
Gary Guerrero Graduated
Jack Hurley Graduated
Owais Khan I Graduated
Rahim Sow Graduated

Isaiah Taveras Graduated

John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

Athletics Director: Maureen Myers
Assistant: Peggy Mulvey

2012 Route 52
Hopewell Junction, NY, 12533
(845) 897-6700
https://www.wappingersschools.org/Domain/14

NUMBER POSITION

23

32

10

12

5

21

30

3

14

24

2



	John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS  Boys Junior Varsity Basketball 2020 - 2021 Athletics Director: Maureen Myers  Assistant: Peggy Mulvey   2012 Route 52  Hopewell Junction, NY, 12533  (845) 897-6700  https://www.wappingersschools.org/Domain/14
	Coaches:
	Players (11)


